
Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

No.  

811 

745 

841 

528 

446 

921 

66 

717 

141 

48 

324 

806 

84 

30 

1036 

916 

44 

969 

147 

55 

917 

782 

235 

13 

1372 

Name 

Lukas Johnsson 

Oscar Lindskog 

Leo Karlsson 

Zeb Mossberg 

Linus Persson 

William Pettersson 

John Olsson 

Otto Gustavsson 

Felix Nielsen 

Kevin Edberg 

Algot Hjalmarsson 

Felix Ottosson 

Gustav Lindekrantz 

Alice Welander 

Liam Gustafsson 

Alex Takkunen 

Lukas Into 

Andreas Flodqvist 

Ebbe Kronvall 

Louice Holgersson 

Izak Strand 

Felizia Hurtig 

Edwin Karlsson 

Annie Nilsson 

Theo Wahlgren 

Make  

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

TM 

KTM 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Club  

SMK Kristianstadsavd. 

Huskvarna MK 

Getinge MK 

Veinge MCK 

MK Tranan 

MK Jämke Jämshög 

MK Jämke Jämshög 

Vissefjärda CK 

Helsingborgs MCK 

Huskvarna MK 

SMK Värnamo 

Landskrona MK 

MK Jämke Jämshög 

MK Tranan 

Helsingborgs MCK 

SMK Kristianstadsavd. 

Huskvarna MK 

Landskrona MK 

SMK Kristianstadsavd. 

Rödeby CK 

Landskrona MK 

Tomelilla MK 

SMK Värnamo 

MCK Hallandia 

Skivarps MK 

R1.   

80 

100 

90 

56 

66 

72 

60 

48 

52 

40 

36 

38 

32 

30 

34 

44 

28 

26 

22 

19 

24 

17 

20 

18 

16 

R2.   

100 

66 

72 

90 

80 

56 

60 

52 

48 

44 

38 

36 

40 

34 

30 

16 

32 

28 

26 

24 

17 

22 

19 

20 

18 

Total points  

180 

166 

162 

146 

146 

128 

120 

100 

100 

84 

74 

74 

72 

64 

64 

60 

60 

54 

48 

43 

41 

39 

39 

38 

34 

Sponsor  

Absolut MX 

JE68 Racing Team 

Claessons Bromölla 

Team Eliasson Racing 

JE68 Racing Team 

Motostar Racing 

Team Keva Motor AB 

Motostar Racing 

Motostar Racing 
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Saxtorp 1,750 km 


